
  
South Point High School Teams & Head Coaches 2020-21 

 
Fall Season (Varying starts due to COVID-19) 

Cheer Blair Henderson bwhenderson@gaston.k12.nc.us 

Cross Country Kody Kubbs kfkubbs@gaston.k12.nc.us 

Football Adam Hodge jahodge@gaston.k12.nc.us 

Golf (Girl’s) Scott Tudor setudor@gaston.k12.nc.us 

Soccer (Boy’s) Chris Baity ctbaity@gaston.k12.nc.us  

Tennis (Girl’s) Patsy Adolph patsyadolph@gmail.com 

Volleyball Bridget Atkinson batkinson@ferrum.edu 

Winter (Varying starts due to COVID-19) 

Basketball (Boy’s) Kody Kubbs kfkubbs@gaston.k12.nc.us 

Basketball (Girl’s) Grace Lyles gllyles@gaston.k12.nc.us 

Cheer Blair Henderson bwhenderson@gaston.k12.nc.us 

Swimming MaryEllen Lewis melewis@gaston.k12.nc.us 

Wrestling John Warren johnnjill2@juno.com 

Spring (Varying starts due to COVID-19) 

Baseball Jason Lineberger mjlineberger@gaston.k12.nc.us 

Golf (Boy’s) Josh Justice jgjustice@gaston.k12.nc.us 

Soccer (Girl’s) Kellie Patz ktpatz@gaston.k12.nc.us  

Softball Leah Brooks lgbrooks@gaston.k12.nc.us 

Track (Boy’s) Bill Hannon whannon704@bellsouth.net 

Track (Girl’s) Jannie Sadler jbsadler@gaston.k12.nc.us  

Tennis (Boy’s) James Justice jhjustice@gaston.k12.nc.us 
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